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Departments Head of the 

Department  

Email ID 

 

History Dr. Dolly Thomas dollythomas@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Sociology Dr. J Sasitha sasitha@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Economics  Dr. Millie Nihila millienihila@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Fine Arts  Dr. Sumithra Dawson sumithradawson@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

English Dr. Ajie George ajiegeorge@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Commerce  Dr. Shanthi Stanly Shanthi.s@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Mathematics  Dr V Jude Annie 

Cynthia 

judeanniecynthia@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Physics Dr. Belina Xavier belinaxavier@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Chemistry  Dr. Mary N L marynl@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Botany Dr. Antony Rose 

Immaculate 

antonyroseimmaculate@stellamariscollege.e

du.in 

Zoology Dr. Kalpana Jayaraman kalpanajayaraman@stellamariscollege.edu.in 



 

UNDERGRADUATE SHIFT II 

Departments Head of the Department  Email ID 

 

English & 

Communication 

Dr. Ajie George ajiegeorge@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Commerce 

(Accounting & 

Finance) 

Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Commerce 

(Business 

Administration) 

Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Commerce 

(Honours) 

Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Commerce 

(General) 

Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Commerce 

(Corporate 

Secretaryship) 

Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Mathematics  Dr V Jude Annie Cynthia judeanniecynthia@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Computer 

Application 

Ms. J Birunda Antoinette 

Mary 

birunda@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Social Work Dr. Sr. Lourthu Mary, 

fmm 

lourthumary@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Psychology Dr. Divya Dovina T divyadovina@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

B.Voc  (Banking, 

Financial Service & 

Insurance) 

Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

B.Voc(SEM & 

FPQC) 

Dr. K Shyamala 

 

shyamala@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

B.Voc( Tourism & 

Hospitality) 

Dr. Dolly Thomas dollythomas@stellamariscollege.edu.in 
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Departments Head of the 

Department  

Email ID 

 

Economics  Dr. Millie Nihila millienihila@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

English Dr. Ajie George ajiegeorge@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

History Of Fine 

Arts 

Dr. Sumithra Dawson sumithradawson@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Mathematics  Dr V Jude Annie 

Cynthia 

judeanniecynthia@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Social Work Dr. Sr. Lourthu Mary, 

fmm 

lourthumary@stellamariscollege.edu.in 
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Departments Head of the 

Department  

Email ID 

 

Commerce (Eve) Dr. Shanthi Ranjit shanthiranjith@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Physics Dr. Belina Xavier belinaxavier@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Chemistry  Dr. Mary N L marynl@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Mathematics (Day) 

&(Eve) 

Dr V Jude Annie 

Cynthia 

judeanniecynthia@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Information 

Technology 

Ms. J Birunda 

Antoinette Mary 

birunda@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

International 

Studies 

Ms. Aarti aarti@stellamriscollege.edu.in 

Public Relations Dr. Shrinidhi shrinidhi@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Biotechnology Dr. Anbumalarmathi anbumalarmathi@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Bioinformatics Ms. Sagaya Jansi sagayajansi@stellamariscollege.edu.in 

Human Resource 

Management 

Dr. Sr. Lourthu Mary, 

fmm 

lourthumary@stellamariscollege.edu.in 



 

In case you face any technical issue while logging into Google Meet, please contact the 

following numbers: 

                                               044 - 28111951 / 941 / 987  Administration Office: 

                                                Student Deans: 

                                                      Dr. Shanmugasundari: 9600011015 

                                                      Dr. Evangel: 8939217894 

                                                Public Relations Officer: 

                                                     Ms. Nikita Chawla: 93840 98177 

                                               Information Technology Team:

                                                     Ms. SubhaLaxmi Jayakumar: 7358691613 

                                                     Ms. Janani S: 8778425846 


